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1 122441216024262 ROHAN SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI OBC GENERA 98.4 0 98.4 RBSE 2021

2 122831690324260 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA ST GENERA 97.8 0 97.8 RBSE 2021

3 122761822224235 HAPPY SAINI RAM LAL SAINI OBC GENERA 96.8 0 96.8 RBSE 2021

4 122315931924250 RITIK RAJORIYA KAJOD RAJORIYA SC GENERA 93.6 3 96.6 RBSE 2021

5 122751966024297 LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA DINESH KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 96 0 96 RBSE 2022

6 122661009024241 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 95.8 0 95.8 RBSE 2021

7 122375871124291 AVESH KHAN JUNED AHAMED OBC GENERA 95.2 0 95.2 RBSE 2022

8 122349353324282 VINOD KUMAR MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA ST GENERA 94.8 0 94.8 RBSE 2022

9 122290254124230 RAHUL KUMAR BANJARA SAITAN SINGH BANJARA MBC GENERA 94.8 0 94.8 RBSE 2021

10 122304304624224 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR HARKESH GURJAR MBC GENERA 94.4 0 94.4 RBSE 2021

11 122304499624250 JYOTSANA GURJAR KISHAN SINGH GURJAR MBC GENERA 94.2 0 94.2 RBSE 2022

12 122813170224299 DIVYA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA General GENERA 94.2 0 94.2 RBSE 2021

13 122670033224251 YOGESH SINGH RAJPUT RATAN SINGH RAJPUT General GENERA 93.6 0 93.6 RBSE 2022

14 122601156224246 ABHISHEK BAIRWA MOOLCHAND BAIRWA SC GENERA 93.4 0 93.4 RBSE 2022

15 122220535624231 OMPRAKASH MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA ST GENERA 93.2 0 93.2 RBSE 2021

16 122431934924224 PANKAJ GURJAR BALVANT SINGH GURJAR General GENERA 93.2 0 93.2 RBSE 2021

17 122860742024297 GIRRAJ PRAJAPAT SUBADDHI RAM PRAJAPAT OBC GENERA 92.8 0 92.8 RBSE 2022

18 122520896524295 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA VISHWAMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA General GENERA 92.8 0 92.8 RBSE 2022

19 122828773924236 SAKSHI AGARWAL BHAGWAN SAHAY AGARWAL General GENERA 92.8 0 92.8 RBSE 2022

20 122492322424259 NEHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA General GENERA 92.8 0 92.8 RBSE 2022

21 122823244724211 DEVRAJ MAHAWAR JAGDISH PRASAD MAHAWAR SC GENERA 92.6 0 92.6 RBSE 2022

22 122910790024224 AMIT KUMAR JAT RAM KISHAN JAT OBC GENERA 92.4 0 92.4 RBSE 2022

23 122849207924200 ANKIT SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA General GENERA 92.4 0 92.4 RBSE 2021

24 122418317324235 PUSHPENDRA SAINI BHAGCHAND SAINI OBC GENERA 92.2 0 92.2 RBSE 2022

25 122907787524210 VISHNU SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI OBC GENERA 92.2 0 92.2 RBSE 2021

26 122116245424224 SHEETAL MEENA NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 92 0 92 RBSE 2022

27 122713909524218 Devansh Jaiman Shyam Sunder Jaiman General GENERA 92 0 92 CBSE 2022

28 122770639824218 ANITA MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA ST GENERA 91.8 0 91.8 RBSE 2022

29 122414704824280 GAURAV KUMAR PAPPU RAM BAIRWA SC GENERA 91.8 0 91.8 RBSE 2022

30 122973472224232 NAVEEN VIJAY TRILOK CHAND VIJAY General GENERA 91.6 0 91.6 RBSE 2022

31 122339358024270 ANSHUL AGNIHOTRI GIRRAJ PRASAD AGNIHOTRI General GENERA 91.6 0 91.6 RBSE 2021

32 122630319224239 SURENDRA GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MBC GENERA 91.6 0 91.6 RBSE 2021
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33 122533308024259 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA ST GENERA 91.6 0 91.6 RBSE 2021

34 122147822124275 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA ST GENERA 91.4 0 91.4 RBSE 2021

35 122689773324239 MADHU VARMA VISHAMBHAR DAYAL BAIRWA SC GENERA 90.6 0 90.6 RBSE 2022

36 122965948124225 MANISH KUMAR MAHAWAR BADRI PRASAD MAHAWAR General GENERA 90.6 0 90.6 RBSE 2022

37 122529077824232 SAGAR MEENA NAVAL KISHOR MEENA ST GENERA 90.6 0 90.6 RBSE 2022

38 122112139524295 MOHIT KUMAR MOTI LAL SC GENERA 90.6 0 90.6 RBSE 2021

39 122759703024256 VINAYAK SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA General GENERA 90.4 0 90.4 RBSE 2022

40 122289887524236 ABHISHEK MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA ST GENERA 90.4 0 90.4 CBSE 2022

41 122101244424299 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI BASANTI LAL SAINI OBC GENERA 90.2 0 90.2 RBSE 2022

42 122451253024224 VIJENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMESHWAR SAINI OBC GENERA 90.2 0 90.2 RBSE 2022

43 122162625024280 RAVINDRA SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI OBC GENERA 90.2 0 90.2 RBSE 2022

44 122637753324286 ADITYA MISHRA RISHABH MISHRA General GENERA 90 0 90 RBSE 2022

45 122643401824288 AKSHAT KHANDELWAL JITENDRA KHANDELWAL General GENERA 90 0 90 RBSE 2022

46 122484680424280 RITESH MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA ST GENERA 90 0 90 RBSE 2021

47 122728643824275 SANDEEP MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA ST GENERA 89.8 0 89.8 RBSE 2022

48 122105815524290 KRISHAN MEENA NANDLAL MEENA ST GENERA 89.8 0 89.8 RBSE 2022

49 122730762524253 ABHISHEK SAINI HUKAM CHAND SAINI OBC GENERA 89.8 0 89.8 RBSE 2021

50 122146074524282 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAMHET SHARMA General GENERA 89.8 0 89.8 RBSE 2021

51 122982090424216 AJAY SAINI HUKAM CHAND SAINI OBC GENERA 89.4 0 89.4 RBSE 2021

52 122637061124216 RAGHAV JAIMAN RAM AVTAR SHARMA General GENERA 89.2 0 89.2 RBSE 2022

53 122425264324232 ANJALI JANGID MADAN LAL JANGID OBC GENERA 89.2 0 89.2 RBSE 2022

54 122414543724235 ANSHUL KUMAR MEENA MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 89.2 0 89.2 RBSE 2022

55 122474756824272 BHUVANESH GAUR RAJESH GAUR General GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2022

56 122711050724278 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA ST GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2022

57 122672495724240 ASHUTOSH GAUTTAM ATMA RAM SHARMA General GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2022

58 122654853324210 KARAN KUMAR ARJUN BANJARA MBC GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2022

59 122968157924267 ASHISH SAINI RADHESHYAM OBC GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2021

60 122674989124281 GAURAV BALAI PRABHU DAYAL BALAI SC GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2021

61 122322381224256 SUMAN MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA ST GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2021

62 122333594124223 RAVI KANT SAINI BABU LAL SAINI OBC GENERA 88.8 0 88.8 RBSE 2022

63 122546253524259 YOGESHVAR SHARMA GOPAL NARAYAN SHARMA General GENERA 88.6 0 88.6 RBSE 2022

64 122602266424289 VIPENDRA SINGH RAJPUT RAGHUVIR SINGH RAJPUT General GENERA 88.6 0 88.6 RBSE 2022

65 122942843624274 MOHAN LAL MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA ST GENERA 88.6 0 88.6 RBSE 2021
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66 122398037824288 VIKAS BAIRWA KAILASH BAIRWA SC GENERA 88.4 0 88.4 RBSE 2022

67 122526456924244 NISHA MEENA MUKESH CHAND MEENA ST GENERA 88.4 0 88.4 RBSE 2022

68 122806613024238 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA BHAGAT RAM MEENA ST GENERA 88.4 0 88.4 RBSE 2022

69 122819179924246 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA ST GENERA 88.4 0 88.4 RBSE 2021

70 122207515524232 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA SC GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

71 122922728824287 MANMENDRA SINGH RAJPUT SHIMBHU SINGH RAJPUT General GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

72 122321876424236 VISHAL SHARMA MEETHA LAL SHARMA General GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

73 122825862224285 KOMAL KANWAR SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH General GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

74 122918604424284 CHETANA MEENA PAPPU RAM MEENA ST GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

75 122213304824298 KUSUM SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA General GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

76 122181027124242 PRIYANKA DUBEY KAMAL DUBEY General GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

77 122723726824200 ASHISH MAHESH MBC GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

78 122296001924220 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

79 122552416224218 SAKSHI BUJOTIYA BABU LAL MEENA ST GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

80 122902390224240 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA ST GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2021

81 122950359424248 RAYSINGH GURJAR BIRBAL GURJAR MBC GENERA 87.8 0 87.8 RBSE 2022

82 122583990924261 BHUVNESHWAR MEENA NAHAR SINGH MEENA ST GENERA 87.6 0 87.6 RBSE 2022

83 122625457724286 SUNIL MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA ST GENERA 87.4 0 87.4 RBSE 2022

84 122939097324284 LEKHRAJ MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA ST GENERA 87.2 0 87.2 RBSE 2022

85 122261979224263 PALAK MEENA KADU MEENA ST GENERA 87 0 87 RBSE 2022

86 122198177224266 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA HARIKISHAN BAIRWA SC GENERA 87 0 87 RBSE 2021

87 122261168124218 ASHISH KUMAR BAIRWA POORAN CHAND BAIRWA SC GENERA 86.8 0 86.8 RBSE 2022

88 122441216024262 ROHAN SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI OBC GENERA 98.4 0 98.4 RBSE 2021

89 122831690324260 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA ST GENERA 97.8 0 97.8 RBSE 2021

90 122761822224235 HAPPY SAINI RAM LAL SAINI OBC GENERA 96.8 0 96.8 RBSE 2021

91 122315931924250 RITIK RAJORIYA KAJOD RAJORIYA SC GENERA 93.6 3 96.6 RBSE 2021

92 122751966024297 LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA DINESH KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 96 0 96 RBSE 2022

93 122661009024241 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 95.8 0 95.8 RBSE 2021

94 122375871124291 AVESH KHAN JUNED AHAMED OBC GENERA 95.2 0 95.2 RBSE 2022

95 122349353324282 VINOD KUMAR MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA ST GENERA 94.8 0 94.8 RBSE 2022

96 122290254124230 RAHUL KUMAR BANJARA SAITAN SINGH BANJARA MBC GENERA 94.8 0 94.8 RBSE 2021

97 122304304624224 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR HARKESH GURJAR MBC GENERA 94.4 0 94.4 RBSE 2021

98 122304499624250 JYOTSANA GURJAR KISHAN SINGH GURJAR MBC GENERA 94.2 0 94.2 RBSE 2022
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99 122813170224299 DIVYA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA General GENERA 94.2 0 94.2 RBSE 2021

100 122670033224251 YOGESH SINGH RAJPUT RATAN SINGH RAJPUT General GENERA 93.6 0 93.6 RBSE 2022

101 122601156224246 ABHISHEK BAIRWA MOOLCHAND BAIRWA SC GENERA 93.4 0 93.4 RBSE 2022

102 122220535624231 OMPRAKASH MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA ST GENERA 93.2 0 93.2 RBSE 2021

103 122431934924224 PANKAJ GURJAR BALVANT SINGH GURJAR General GENERA 93.2 0 93.2 RBSE 2021

104 122860742024297 GIRRAJ PRAJAPAT SUBADDHI RAM PRAJAPAT OBC GENERA 92.8 0 92.8 RBSE 2022

105 122520896524295 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA VISHWAMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA General GENERA 92.8 0 92.8 RBSE 2022

106 122828773924236 SAKSHI AGARWAL BHAGWAN SAHAY AGARWAL General GENERA 92.8 0 92.8 RBSE 2022

107 122492322424259 NEHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA General GENERA 92.8 0 92.8 RBSE 2022

108 122823244724211 DEVRAJ MAHAWAR JAGDISH PRASAD MAHAWAR SC GENERA 92.6 0 92.6 RBSE 2022

109 122910790024224 AMIT KUMAR JAT RAM KISHAN JAT OBC GENERA 92.4 0 92.4 RBSE 2022

110 122849207924200 ANKIT SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA General GENERA 92.4 0 92.4 RBSE 2021

111 122418317324235 PUSHPENDRA SAINI BHAGCHAND SAINI OBC GENERA 92.2 0 92.2 RBSE 2022

112 122907787524210 VISHNU SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI OBC GENERA 92.2 0 92.2 RBSE 2021

113 122116245424224 SHEETAL MEENA NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 92 0 92 RBSE 2022

114 122713909524218 Devansh Jaiman Shyam Sunder Jaiman General GENERA 92 0 92 CBSE 2022

115 122770639824218 ANITA MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA ST GENERA 91.8 0 91.8 RBSE 2022

116 122414704824280 GAURAV KUMAR PAPPU RAM BAIRWA SC GENERA 91.8 0 91.8 RBSE 2022

117 122973472224232 NAVEEN VIJAY TRILOK CHAND VIJAY General GENERA 91.6 0 91.6 RBSE 2022

118 122339358024270 ANSHUL AGNIHOTRI GIRRAJ PRASAD AGNIHOTRI General GENERA 91.6 0 91.6 RBSE 2021

119 122630319224239 SURENDRA GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MBC GENERA 91.6 0 91.6 RBSE 2021

120 122533308024259 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA ST GENERA 91.6 0 91.6 RBSE 2021

121 122147822124275 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA ST GENERA 91.4 0 91.4 RBSE 2021

122 122689773324239 MADHU VARMA VISHAMBHAR DAYAL BAIRWA SC GENERA 90.6 0 90.6 RBSE 2022

123 122965948124225 MANISH KUMAR MAHAWAR BADRI PRASAD MAHAWAR General GENERA 90.6 0 90.6 RBSE 2022

124 122529077824232 SAGAR MEENA NAVAL KISHOR MEENA ST GENERA 90.6 0 90.6 RBSE 2022

125 122112139524295 MOHIT KUMAR MOTI LAL SC GENERA 90.6 0 90.6 RBSE 2021

126 122759703024256 VINAYAK SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA General GENERA 90.4 0 90.4 RBSE 2022

127 122289887524236 ABHISHEK MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA ST GENERA 90.4 0 90.4 CBSE 2022

128 122101244424299 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI BASANTI LAL SAINI OBC GENERA 90.2 0 90.2 RBSE 2022

129 122451253024224 VIJENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMESHWAR SAINI OBC GENERA 90.2 0 90.2 RBSE 2022

130 122162625024280 RAVINDRA SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI OBC GENERA 90.2 0 90.2 RBSE 2022

131 122637753324286 ADITYA MISHRA RISHABH MISHRA General GENERA 90 0 90 RBSE 2022
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132 122643401824288 AKSHAT KHANDELWAL JITENDRA KHANDELWAL General GENERA 90 0 90 RBSE 2022

133 122484680424280 RITESH MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA ST GENERA 90 0 90 RBSE 2021

134 122728643824275 SANDEEP MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA ST GENERA 89.8 0 89.8 RBSE 2022

135 122105815524290 KRISHAN MEENA NANDLAL MEENA ST GENERA 89.8 0 89.8 RBSE 2022

136 122730762524253 ABHISHEK SAINI HUKAM CHAND SAINI OBC GENERA 89.8 0 89.8 RBSE 2021

137 122146074524282 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAMHET SHARMA General GENERA 89.8 0 89.8 RBSE 2021

138 122982090424216 AJAY SAINI HUKAM CHAND SAINI OBC GENERA 89.4 0 89.4 RBSE 2021

139 122637061124216 RAGHAV JAIMAN RAM AVTAR SHARMA General GENERA 89.2 0 89.2 RBSE 2022

140 122425264324232 ANJALI JANGID MADAN LAL JANGID OBC GENERA 89.2 0 89.2 RBSE 2022

141 122414543724235 ANSHUL KUMAR MEENA MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 89.2 0 89.2 RBSE 2022

142 122474756824272 BHUVANESH GAUR RAJESH GAUR General GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2022

143 122711050724278 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA ST GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2022

144 122672495724240 ASHUTOSH GAUTTAM ATMA RAM SHARMA General GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2022

145 122654853324210 KARAN KUMAR ARJUN BANJARA MBC GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2022

146 122968157924267 ASHISH SAINI RADHESHYAM OBC GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2021

147 122674989124281 GAURAV BALAI PRABHU DAYAL BALAI SC GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2021

148 122322381224256 SUMAN MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA ST GENERA 89 0 89 RBSE 2021

149 122333594124223 RAVI KANT SAINI BABU LAL SAINI OBC GENERA 88.8 0 88.8 RBSE 2022

150 122546253524259 YOGESHVAR SHARMA GOPAL NARAYAN SHARMA General GENERA 88.6 0 88.6 RBSE 2022

151 122602266424289 VIPENDRA SINGH RAJPUT RAGHUVIR SINGH RAJPUT General GENERA 88.6 0 88.6 RBSE 2022

152 122942843624274 MOHAN LAL MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA ST GENERA 88.6 0 88.6 RBSE 2021

153 122398037824288 VIKAS BAIRWA KAILASH BAIRWA SC GENERA 88.4 0 88.4 RBSE 2022

154 122526456924244 NISHA MEENA MUKESH CHAND MEENA ST GENERA 88.4 0 88.4 RBSE 2022

155 122806613024238 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA BHAGAT RAM MEENA ST GENERA 88.4 0 88.4 RBSE 2022

156 122819179924246 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA ST GENERA 88.4 0 88.4 RBSE 2021

157 122207515524232 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA SC GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

158 122922728824287 MANMENDRA SINGH RAJPUT SHIMBHU SINGH RAJPUT General GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

159 122321876424236 VISHAL SHARMA MEETHA LAL SHARMA General GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

160 122825862224285 KOMAL KANWAR SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH General GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

161 122918604424284 CHETANA MEENA PAPPU RAM MEENA ST GENERA 88.2 0 88.2 RBSE 2022

162 122213304824298 KUSUM SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA General GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

163 122181027124242 PRIYANKA DUBEY KAMAL DUBEY General GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

164 122723726824200 ASHISH MAHESH MBC GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=306361
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=37499
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=116167
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=46380
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=615410
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=39389
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=667792
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=260736
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=109870
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=346124
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=64140
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=416437
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=41490
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=402703
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=566593
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=214190
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=482700
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=478966
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=25470
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=89083
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=320369
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=62519
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=370582
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=42850
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=204426
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=68881
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=551684
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=553392
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=384533
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=466024
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=122445
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=201544
Admission_View.aspx%3fSearchStudentId=584436


Office of the Principal, S.P.N.K.S. Govt. PG College, Dausa (Raj.)
B.Sc Part Ist Yr (Math) Ist Main List (Session 2022-23)

Name of

ApplicantSr.No Application ID
Father's Name Category

Passing 

Year

Percentag

e.(%)

Bonus

(%)

Tot. 

Perc.(%)

Board 

Name

Admissi

on 

165 122296001924220 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA ST GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

166 122552416224218 SAKSHI BUJOTIYA BABU LAL MEENA ST GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2022

167 122902390224240 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA ST GENERA 88 0 88 RBSE 2021

168 122950359424248 RAYSINGH GURJAR BIRBAL GURJAR MBC GENERA 87.8 0 87.8 RBSE 2022

169 122583990924261 BHUVNESHWAR MEENA NAHAR SINGH MEENA ST GENERA 87.6 0 87.6 RBSE 2022

170 122625457724286 SUNIL MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA ST GENERA 87.4 0 87.4 RBSE 2022

171 122939097324284 LEKHRAJ MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA ST GENERA 87.2 0 87.2 RBSE 2022

172 122261979224263 PALAK MEENA KADU MEENA ST GENERA 87 0 87 RBSE 2022

173 122198177224266 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA HARIKISHAN BAIRWA SC GENERA 87 0 87 RBSE 2021

174 122261168124218 ASHISH KUMAR BAIRWA POORAN CHAND BAIRWA SC GENERA 86.8 0 86.8 RBSE 2022

Name of

Applicant

1 122513731224224 RAKESH MEENA HARIOM MEENA ST
GENERA

L
73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

2 122796868824271 MAHENDRA SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI OBC
GENERA

L
57.8 0 57.8 RBSE 2022

3 122513731224224 RAKESH MEENA HARIOM MEENA ST
GENERA

L
73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

4 122796868824271 MAHENDRA SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI OBC
GENERA

L
57.8 0 57.8 RBSE 2022

EWS Merit List Total Applications : 48 Cutoff : 75.4000
Name of

Applicant

1 122269522524247 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA PRAHALAD SHARMA General EWS 86.6 0 86.6 RBSE 2022

2 122955815524280 HARSH SHARMA KUNJ BIHARI SHARMA General EWS 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

3 122861655824210 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA General EWS 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

Board 

Name

Passing 

Year

Percentag

e.(%)

Bonus

(%)

Tot. 

Perc.(%)Sr.No Application ID
Father's Name Category

Admissi

on 

Sr.No Application ID
Father's Name Category

Admissi

on 

Percentag

e.(%)

Bonus

(%)

Divyang Ortho Merit List Total Applications : 4 Cutoff : 57.8000

Tot. 

Perc.(%)

Board 

Name

Passing 

Year
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4 122804354524224 SHIVANI SINGH RAJPUT PRADEEP SINGH RAJPUT General EWS 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2022

5 122884643024290 PUNEET SHARMA RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA General EWS 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2021

6 122636416424237 Gunish Kumar Gupta Anil Kumar Gupta General EWS 83.2 0 83.2 CBSE 2021

7 122904857324276 BHAVNA VIJAY KRISHNAVTAR VIJAY General EWS 83 0 83 RBSE 2022

8 122486073724255 ANIRUDDH JOSHI JAGMOHAN JOSHI General EWS 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022

9 122208018324244 HIMANSHU PARASHAR RAKESH KUMAR PARASHAR General EWS 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022

10 122234017224276 Vishal Singh Jadon Jitendra Kumar Jadon General EWS 79.2 3 82.2 CBSE 2022

11 122675959224263 KESHAV JOSHI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA General EWS 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022

12 122661876324212 RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA BIHARI LAL SHARMA General EWS 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022

13 122938377024220 PRIYANKA SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA General EWS 80 0 80 RBSE 2022

14 122600963424275 BHAVANI SINGH HARI SINGH General EWS 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022

15 122360938724240 MOHIT DIXIT MUKESH KUMAR DIXIT General EWS 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022

16 122909398624248 NITESH SHARMA SHARWAN LAL SHARMA General EWS 79.2 0 79.2 RBSE 2022

17 122918160924290 PAYAL KHANDELWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA General EWS 78.8 0 78.8 RBSE 2022

18 122839486924230 GARIMA KAUSHIK NARENDRA KAUSHIK General EWS 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022

19 122626775724260 VASEEQ AHMED BEG LAEEQ AHMED BEG General EWS 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022

20 122613851024260 AMAN TIWARI MURARI LAL SHARMA General EWS 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022

21 122298904124215 MOHIT VIJAY RAM MANOHAR VIJAYWARGIY General EWS 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022

22 122631237024263 TANISHA SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA General EWS 75.6 0 75.6 RBSE 2022

23 122533154424244 PRACHI KANWAR INDER SINGH RAJAWAT General EWS 75.6 0 75.6 RBSE 2022

24 122821786024274 TUSHAR PANCHOLI MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA General EWS 75.4 0 75.4 RBSE 2022

25 122269522524247 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA PRAHALAD SHARMA General EWS 86.6 0 86.6 RBSE 2022

26 122955815524280 HARSH SHARMA KUNJ BIHARI SHARMA General EWS 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

27 122861655824210 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA General EWS 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

28 122804354524224 SHIVANI SINGH RAJPUT PRADEEP SINGH RAJPUT General EWS 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2022

29 122884643024290 PUNEET SHARMA RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA General EWS 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2021

30 122636416424237 Gunish Kumar Gupta Anil Kumar Gupta General EWS 83.2 0 83.2 CBSE 2021

31 122904857324276 BHAVNA VIJAY KRISHNAVTAR VIJAY General EWS 83 0 83 RBSE 2022

32 122486073724255 ANIRUDDH JOSHI JAGMOHAN JOSHI General EWS 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022

33 122208018324244 HIMANSHU PARASHAR RAKESH KUMAR PARASHAR General EWS 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022

34 122234017224276 Vishal Singh Jadon Jitendra Kumar Jadon General EWS 79.2 3 82.2 CBSE 2022

35 122675959224263 KESHAV JOSHI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA General EWS 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022

36 122661876324212 RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA BIHARI LAL SHARMA General EWS 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022
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37 122938377024220 PRIYANKA SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA General EWS 80 0 80 RBSE 2022

38 122600963424275 BHAVANI SINGH HARI SINGH General EWS 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022

39 122360938724240 MOHIT DIXIT MUKESH KUMAR DIXIT General EWS 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022

40 122909398624248 NITESH SHARMA SHARWAN LAL SHARMA General EWS 79.2 0 79.2 RBSE 2022

41 122918160924290 PAYAL KHANDELWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA General EWS 78.8 0 78.8 RBSE 2022

42 122839486924230 GARIMA KAUSHIK NARENDRA KAUSHIK General EWS 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022

43 122626775724260 VASEEQ AHMED BEG LAEEQ AHMED BEG General EWS 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022

44 122613851024260 AMAN TIWARI MURARI LAL SHARMA General EWS 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022

45 122298904124215 MOHIT VIJAY RAM MANOHAR VIJAYWARGIY General EWS 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022

46 122631237024263 TANISHA SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA General EWS 75.6 0 75.6 RBSE 2022

47 122533154424244 PRACHI KANWAR INDER SINGH RAJAWAT General EWS 75.6 0 75.6 RBSE 2022

48 122821786024274 TUSHAR PANCHOLI MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA General EWS 75.4 0 75.4 RBSE 2022

OBC Merit List Total Applications : 100 Cutoff : 78.2000

Name of

Applicant

1 122161439124262 NARESH KUMAR LAKSHKAR RAMKISHOR LAKSHKAR OBC OBC 86.8 0 86.8 RBSE 2021

2 122910628224267 ANKITA RAWAT MAHESH CHAND JANGID OBC OBC 86.6 0 86.6 RBSE 2022

3 122760815024213 ASHIK KHAN ISLAM KHAN OBC OBC 86.4 0 86.4 RBSE 2022

4 122309050024246 KAVITA KUMARI SAINI VISHRAM SAINI OBC OBC 86.2 0 86.2 RBSE 2022

5 122872423724296 BANWARI LAL SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI OBC OBC 86.2 0 86.2 RBSE 2022

6 122794064024217 LEKHRAM PRAJAPAT SUKHRAM PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 86.2 0 86.2 RBSE 2022

7 122890697724218 AJAY KUMAR SAINI SITARAM SAINI OBC OBC 85.6 0 85.6 RBSE 2022

8

122987606124287 OMVEER GURJAR NARESH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 85.2 0 85.2 RBSE 2022

9 122445050824260 HARSH RAWAT BHAWANI SHANKAR RAWAT OBC OBC 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

10

122165013924266 NARASEE GURJAR DHARMA SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

11 122318955024260 JAFARAN KHAN RAHEESH KHAN OBC OBC 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2021

12 122882408024247 NANDANI SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA OBC OBC 84.4 0 84.4 RBSE 2022
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13 122421418824245 SACHIN CHAUDHARY HETRAM CHAUDHARY OBC OBC 84.4 0 84.4 RBSE 2021

14 122584685024236 AARAV SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI OBC OBC 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2022

15 122686955224262 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI OBC OBC 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2020

16

122831929024268 MUKESH GURJAR GAINDI LAL GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2022

17 122748904924248 RAMHARI PRAJAPAT ANYARAM PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2022

18 122416703824278 NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI OBC OBC 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

19 122763776624256 MANISH JANGID MAGAN LAL JANGID OBC OBC 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

20

122532074224221 NEHA SINGH GURJAR PRAHALAD SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

21 122370376024230 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI OBC OBC 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2022

22

122194301524258 MOHIT KASANA MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2022

23

122148992024257 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR UMMED SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 83.6 0 83.6 RBSE 2022

24

122949235124249 ANIL KUMAR GURJAR DHARM SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2022

25 122332834124282 ANKIT SAIN MAHESH CHAND SAIN OBC OBC 83.2 0 83.2 RBSE 2022

26 122329837524292 SHRIRAM PRAJAPAT GOPAL PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 83.2 0 83.2 RBSE 2022

27 122145670324265 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT DINESH KUMHAR OBC OBC 83 0 83 RBSE 2022

28 122711922424266 ANUP KUMAR JANGID KAMLESH KUMAR JANGID OBC OBC 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2021

29 122691517624218 ANIL KUMAR SAINI NAHAR SINGH SAINI OBC OBC 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022

30 122207719124247 LAXMI SAHU SHANKER LAL SAHU OBC OBC 82 0 82 RBSE 2022

31 122704396624253 MANISH PRAJAPAT RAMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 82 0 82 RBSE 2022

32

122169569324294 VIKAS KASANA BACHCHU SINGH KASANA
MBC-OBC OBC 81.8 0 81.8 RBSE 2022

33 122358139824241 RAVINA SAINI SIYARAM SAINI OBC OBC 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022

34

122817963524279 SACHIN GURJAR BHAGWAN SAHAY GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022

35 122301003024223 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRAJAPAT GHAMANDI LAL PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 80.8 0 80.8 RBSE 2022

36 122808500024212 PALAK KANWAR NARENDRA SINGH OBC OBC 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2022

37 122729742924273 RENU SAINI SHARVAN KUMAR SAINI OBC OBC 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2022
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38

122574189224240 ANKIT KUMAR GURJAR MANOHER LAL GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022

39 122363634224226 HARIOM JANGID SATISH JANGID OBC OBC 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022

40 122462932824259 DEENDAYAL SAINI RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAINI OBC OBC 80.2 0 80.2 RBSE 2022

41 122268609924296 TAMANNAN JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID OBC OBC 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022

42 122202200024289 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI JAYRAM SAINI OBC OBC 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022

43

122146743824261 SANJAY TANWAR MAN SINGH TANWAR
MBC-OBC OBC 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2021

44 122983736524230 SURAJ PRAJAPAT GIRRAJ PRASAD PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 79.2 0 79.2 RBSE 2022

45

122145880324250 GAGAN SINGH GURJAR SUBHAN SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 79.2 0 79.2 RBSE 2022

46

122256818524213 SACHIN GURJAR BRAHM SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 79.2 0 79.2 RBSE 2022

47 122952579424231 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI OBC OBC 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022

48 122224452624250 NARENDRA PRAJAPAT HAJARI LAL PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022

49 122306557424239 VIVEK KUMAR RAJORA CHANDRA BHAN SAIN OBC OBC 78.2 0 78.2 RBSE 2022

50 122460342924296 AJAY PRAJAPAT MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 78.2 0 78.2 RBSE 2022

51 122161439124262 NARESH KUMAR LAKSHKAR RAMKISHOR LAKSHKAR OBC OBC 86.8 0 86.8 RBSE 2021

52 122910628224267 ANKITA RAWAT MAHESH CHAND JANGID OBC OBC 86.6 0 86.6 RBSE 2022

53 122760815024213 ASHIK KHAN ISLAM KHAN OBC OBC 86.4 0 86.4 RBSE 2022

54 122309050024246 KAVITA KUMARI SAINI VISHRAM SAINI OBC OBC 86.2 0 86.2 RBSE 2022

55 122872423724296 BANWARI LAL SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI OBC OBC 86.2 0 86.2 RBSE 2022

56 122794064024217 LEKHRAM PRAJAPAT SUKHRAM PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 86.2 0 86.2 RBSE 2022

57 122890697724218 AJAY KUMAR SAINI SITARAM SAINI OBC OBC 85.6 0 85.6 RBSE 2022

58

122987606124287 OMVEER GURJAR NARESH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 85.2 0 85.2 RBSE 2022

59 122445050824260 HARSH RAWAT BHAWANI SHANKAR RAWAT OBC OBC 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

60

122165013924266 NARASEE GURJAR DHARMA SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

61 122318955024260 JAFARAN KHAN RAHEESH KHAN OBC OBC 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2021

62 122882408024247 NANDANI SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA OBC OBC 84.4 0 84.4 RBSE 2022

63 122421418824245 SACHIN CHAUDHARY HETRAM CHAUDHARY OBC OBC 84.4 0 84.4 RBSE 2021

64 122584685024236 AARAV SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI OBC OBC 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2022
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65 122686955224262 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI OBC OBC 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2020

66

122831929024268 MUKESH GURJAR GAINDI LAL GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2022

67 122748904924248 RAMHARI PRAJAPAT ANYARAM PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2022

68 122416703824278 NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI OBC OBC 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

69 122763776624256 MANISH JANGID MAGAN LAL JANGID OBC OBC 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

70

122532074224221 NEHA SINGH GURJAR PRAHALAD SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

71 122370376024230 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI OBC OBC 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2022

72

122194301524258 MOHIT KASANA MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2022

73

122148992024257 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR UMMED SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 83.6 0 83.6 RBSE 2022

74

122949235124249 ANIL KUMAR GURJAR DHARM SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2022

75 122332834124282 ANKIT SAIN MAHESH CHAND SAIN OBC OBC 83.2 0 83.2 RBSE 2022

76 122329837524292 SHRIRAM PRAJAPAT GOPAL PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 83.2 0 83.2 RBSE 2022

77 122145670324265 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT DINESH KUMHAR OBC OBC 83 0 83 RBSE 2022

78 122711922424266 ANUP KUMAR JANGID KAMLESH KUMAR JANGID OBC OBC 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2021

79 122691517624218 ANIL KUMAR SAINI NAHAR SINGH SAINI OBC OBC 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022

80 122207719124247 LAXMI SAHU SHANKER LAL SAHU OBC OBC 82 0 82 RBSE 2022

81 122704396624253 MANISH PRAJAPAT RAMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 82 0 82 RBSE 2022

82

122169569324294 VIKAS KASANA BACHCHU SINGH KASANA
MBC-OBC OBC 81.8 0 81.8 RBSE 2022

83 122358139824241 RAVINA SAINI SIYARAM SAINI OBC OBC 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022

84

122817963524279 SACHIN GURJAR BHAGWAN SAHAY GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022

85 122301003024223 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRAJAPAT GHAMANDI LAL PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 80.8 0 80.8 RBSE 2022

86 122808500024212 PALAK KANWAR NARENDRA SINGH OBC OBC 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2022

87 122729742924273 RENU SAINI SHARVAN KUMAR SAINI OBC OBC 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2022

88

122574189224240 ANKIT KUMAR GURJAR MANOHER LAL GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022

89 122363634224226 HARIOM JANGID SATISH JANGID OBC OBC 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022
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90 122462932824259 DEENDAYAL SAINI RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAINI OBC OBC 80.2 0 80.2 RBSE 2022

91 122268609924296 TAMANNAN JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID OBC OBC 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022

92 122202200024289 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI JAYRAM SAINI OBC OBC 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022

93

122146743824261 SANJAY TANWAR MAN SINGH TANWAR
MBC-OBC OBC 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2021

94 122983736524230 SURAJ PRAJAPAT GIRRAJ PRASAD PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 79.2 0 79.2 RBSE 2022

95

122145880324250 GAGAN SINGH GURJAR SUBHAN SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 79.2 0 79.2 RBSE 2022

96

122256818524213 SACHIN GURJAR BRAHM SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC OBC 79.2 0 79.2 RBSE 2022

97 122952579424231 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI OBC OBC 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022

98 122224452624250 NARENDRA PRAJAPAT HAJARI LAL PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022

99 122306557424239 VIVEK KUMAR RAJORA CHANDRA BHAN SAIN OBC OBC 78.2 0 78.2 RBSE 2022

100 122460342924296 AJAY PRAJAPAT MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT OBC OBC 78.2 0 78.2 RBSE 2022

Name of

Applicant

1 122929588924237 VIVEK GAURAV LAKHAN JATAV SC SC 86.8 0 86.8 RBSE 2021

2 122483919624236 DEVENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAJESH KUMAR BAIRWA SC SC 86.8 0 86.8 RBSE 2021

3 122612979524256 RAJIV BAIRWA LAXMAN BAIRWA SC SC 86.4 0 86.4 RBSE 2022

4 122922932724230 KAMLESH BAIRWA SEDURAM BAIRWA SC SC 86.4 0 86.4 RBSE 2021

5 122419772224257 PAVAN KUMAR MAHAWAR NAHAR SINGH MAHAWAR SC SC 85.8 0 85.8 RBSE 2021

6 122430152924294 MANSHI BANSHIWAL CHHOTE LAL BANSHIWAL SC SC 85.4 0 85.4 RBSE 2022

7 122387109624260 SHIVANI KUMARI BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA SC SC 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

8 122221806924218 VIKAS KUMAR BAIRWA MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA SC SC 84.6 0 84.6 RBSE 2021

9 122926613724232 KHEMENDRA SINGH MAHESH JATAV SC SC 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

10 122116471024285 SANJANA KUMARI BAIRWA RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA SC SC 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2022

11 122874173524298 ROHIT KUMAR BAIRWA BHAGWAN SAHAY BAIRWA SC SC 83.2 0 83.2 RBSE 2022

12 122657573824296 DEEPAK BANSIWAL RAMAWATAR BANSIWAL SC SC 83 0 83 RBSE 2021

13 122672758024254 GAURAV BAIRWA KALURAM BAIRWA SC SC 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022
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14 122990655924291 Navdeep Singh Vijay Singh SC SC 79.8 3 82.8 CBSE 2022

15 122681549724233 NITIN KUMAR BAIRWA RAMGOPAL BAIRWA SC SC 82.6 0 82.6 RBSE 2020

16
122658997324292 MAHENDRA SINGH MAHAWAR PRAKASH CHAND MAHAWAR

SC SC 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022

17 122912171024241 NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKISHOR BAIRWA SC SC 81.8 0 81.8 RBSE 2022

18 122253727224244 Prashu Rajora Rajesh Kumar Rajora SC SC 81.6 0 81.6 CBSE 2021

19 122514960524243 LOKESH GANGWAL DEENDAYAL GANGWAL SC SC 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022

20 122774596024249 HEMRAJ BAIRWA MOTI LAL BAIRWA SC SC 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022

21 122165303824226 SACHIN KUMAR BAIRWA ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA SC SC 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022

22 122209664024275 MOHIT KUMAR BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA SC SC 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2022

23 122277642524239 GHANSYAM MAHAWAR SHANKAR LAL MAHAWAR SC SC 80 0 80 RBSE 2022

24 122188065924270 PRADEEP MAHAWAR RAMKISHOR MAHAWAR SC SC 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022

25 122940080024243 AVINASH BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA SC SC 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022

26 122964519624290 REKHA BAI MAHAWAR CHHOTE LAL MAHAWAR SC SC 79.4 0 79.4 RBSE 2022

27 122259685724286 RINKU KUMAR BAINIWAL BADRI PRASAD BAIRWA SC SC 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022

28 122400629924260 ARVIND MAHAWAR JAGDISH PRASAD MAHAWAR SC SC 78.4 0 78.4 RBSE 2022

29 122137997624264 KALPANA BAINDARA BHAG CHANDRA BAINDARA SC SC 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022

30 122169336524263 SANNI BIRLA MAHENDRA KUMAR BIRLA SC SC 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022

31 122192337024297 KAUSHAL KUMAR BAIRWA RAMAVATAR BAIRWA SC SC 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022

32 122300240524262 NAVEEN KUMAR DHUPAN MAHAWAR SC SC 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022

33 122935219724268 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA BHAGWAN SAHAY BAIRWA SC SC 77 0 77 RBSE 2022

34 122665388024228 ANKIT KUMAR MAHAWAR DEEP CHAND MAHAWAR SC SC 77 0 77 RBSE 2022

35 122987585024230 ARCHANA BAIRWA RAMKISHOR BAIRWA SC SC 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2020

36 122956477524229 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAWAR KHEM CHAND MAHAWAR SC SC 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022

37 122371269624278 ROHIT KUNDARA JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA SC SC 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022

38 122252789524292 RETEESH BADAYA LAXMAN LAL MAHAWAR SC SC 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022

39 122929588924237 VIVEK GAURAV LAKHAN JATAV SC SC 86.8 0 86.8 RBSE 2021

40 122483919624236 DEVENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAJESH KUMAR BAIRWA SC SC 86.8 0 86.8 RBSE 2021

41 122612979524256 RAJIV BAIRWA LAXMAN BAIRWA SC SC 86.4 0 86.4 RBSE 2022

42 122922932724230 KAMLESH BAIRWA SEDURAM BAIRWA SC SC 86.4 0 86.4 RBSE 2021

43 122419772224257 PAVAN KUMAR MAHAWAR NAHAR SINGH MAHAWAR SC SC 85.8 0 85.8 RBSE 2021

44 122430152924294 MANSHI BANSHIWAL CHHOTE LAL BANSHIWAL SC SC 85.4 0 85.4 RBSE 2022

45 122387109624260 SHIVANI KUMARI BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA SC SC 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022
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46 122221806924218 VIKAS KUMAR BAIRWA MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA SC SC 84.6 0 84.6 RBSE 2021

47 122926613724232 KHEMENDRA SINGH MAHESH JATAV SC SC 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

48 122116471024285 SANJANA KUMARI BAIRWA RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA SC SC 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2022

49 122874173524298 ROHIT KUMAR BAIRWA BHAGWAN SAHAY BAIRWA SC SC 83.2 0 83.2 RBSE 2022

50 122657573824296 DEEPAK BANSIWAL RAMAWATAR BANSIWAL SC SC 83 0 83 RBSE 2021

51 122672758024254 GAURAV BAIRWA KALURAM BAIRWA SC SC 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022

52 122990655924291 Navdeep Singh Vijay Singh SC SC 79.8 3 82.8 CBSE 2022

53 122681549724233 NITIN KUMAR BAIRWA RAMGOPAL BAIRWA SC SC 82.6 0 82.6 RBSE 2020

54
122658997324292 MAHENDRA SINGH MAHAWAR PRAKASH CHAND MAHAWAR

SC SC 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022

55 122912171024241 NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKISHOR BAIRWA SC SC 81.8 0 81.8 RBSE 2022

56 122253727224244 Prashu Rajora Rajesh Kumar Rajora SC SC 81.6 0 81.6 CBSE 2021

57 122514960524243 LOKESH GANGWAL DEENDAYAL GANGWAL SC SC 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022

58 122774596024249 HEMRAJ BAIRWA MOTI LAL BAIRWA SC SC 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022

59 122165303824226 SACHIN KUMAR BAIRWA ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA SC SC 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022

60 122209664024275 MOHIT KUMAR BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA SC SC 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2022

61 122277642524239 GHANSYAM MAHAWAR SHANKAR LAL MAHAWAR SC SC 80 0 80 RBSE 2022

62 122188065924270 PRADEEP MAHAWAR RAMKISHOR MAHAWAR SC SC 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022

63 122940080024243 AVINASH BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA SC SC 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022

64 122964519624290 REKHA BAI MAHAWAR CHHOTE LAL MAHAWAR SC SC 79.4 0 79.4 RBSE 2022

65 122259685724286 RINKU KUMAR BAINIWAL BADRI PRASAD BAIRWA SC SC 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022

66 122400629924260 ARVIND MAHAWAR JAGDISH PRASAD MAHAWAR SC SC 78.4 0 78.4 RBSE 2022

67 122137997624264 KALPANA BAINDARA BHAG CHANDRA BAINDARA SC SC 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022

68 122169336524263 SANNI BIRLA MAHENDRA KUMAR BIRLA SC SC 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022

69 122192337024297 KAUSHAL KUMAR BAIRWA RAMAVATAR BAIRWA SC SC 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022

70 122300240524262 NAVEEN KUMAR DHUPAN MAHAWAR SC SC 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022

71 122935219724268 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA BHAGWAN SAHAY BAIRWA SC SC 77 0 77 RBSE 2022

72 122665388024228 ANKIT KUMAR MAHAWAR DEEP CHAND MAHAWAR SC SC 77 0 77 RBSE 2022

73 122987585024230 ARCHANA BAIRWA RAMKISHOR BAIRWA SC SC 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2020

74 122956477524229 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAWAR KHEM CHAND MAHAWAR SC SC 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022

75 122371269624278 ROHIT KUNDARA JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA SC SC 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022

76 122252789524292 RETEESH BADAYA LAXMAN LAL MAHAWAR SC SC 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022
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ST Merit List Total Applications : 58 Cutoff : 82.4000
Name of

Applicant

1 122943753024213 BADAL KUMAR MEENA VIJAY RAM MEENA ST ST 86.6 0 86.6 RBSE 2022

2 122534454024236 SONAM KUMARI MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA ST ST 86.4 0 86.4 RBSE 2022

3 122817720324260 SONAM KUMARI MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA ST ST 86 0 86 RBSE 2021

4 122879120624293 DILKHUSH MEENA BABULAL MEENA ST ST 86 0 86 RBSE 2021

5 122369516524263 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA ST ST 85.8 0 85.8 RBSE 2022

6 122300981324226 RAJEEV KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN MEENA ST ST 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

7 122654772324286 KOMAL MEENA MANOJ MEENA ST ST 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

8 122942324824298 PUSHPA MEENA SITARAM MEENA ST ST 84.6 0 84.6 RBSE 2022

9 122724474724293 RAMAVTAR MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA ST ST 84.6 0 84.6 RBSE 2022

10 122900618424215 ASHISH MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA ST ST 84.4 0 84.4 RBSE 2021

11 122498973624273 RAMKHILADI MINA PANNALAL MINA ST ST 84.2 0 84.2 CBSE 2021

12 122336940424213 DILKHUSH MEENA DAULAT RAM MEENA ST ST 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2021

13 122185896724227 AJAY KUMAR MEENA JHABALYA RAM MEENA ST ST 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

14 122369139024253 GOLU MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA ST ST 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2022

15 122975875024266 HARI NARAYAN MEENA SITARAM MEENA ST ST 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2022

16 122572598624276 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA ST ST 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2021

17 122732445224286 KOMAL MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA ST ST 83.6 0 83.6 RBSE 2022

18 122504272824277 KAREENA MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA ST ST 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2022

19 122507452424200 POOJA MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA ST ST 83.2 0 83.2 RBSE 2022

20 122450287924262 NIRMAL KUMARI MEENA MANOJ KUMAR MEENA ST ST 83 0 83 RBSE 2022

21 122724342924266 PAYAL MEENA RAJKUMAR MEENA ST ST 83 0 83 RBSE 2022

22 122613689824298 JYOTI MEENA RAMKESH MEENA ST ST 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022

23 122556249224255 DIPIKA KUMARI MEENA HARKESH MEENA ST ST 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022

24 122588407924235 AKANKSHA MEWAL RAM AWATAR MEENA ST ST 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022

25 122293358724226 ANKITA MEENA KAILASH PRASAD MEENA ST ST 82.6 0 82.6 RBSE 2022

26 122682566324210 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA ST ST 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022

27 122821968924260 DEEPIKA MEENA HARIKISHAN MEENA ST ST 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022

28 122271850324262 DEEPANSHU MEENA RAM AVATAR MEENA ST ST 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022
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29 122162066624273 KAJAL MEENA SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST ST 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022

30 122943753024213 BADAL KUMAR MEENA VIJAY RAM MEENA ST ST 86.6 0 86.6 RBSE 2022

31 122534454024236 SONAM KUMARI MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA ST ST 86.4 0 86.4 RBSE 2022

32 122817720324260 SONAM KUMARI MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA ST ST 86 0 86 RBSE 2021

33 122879120624293 DILKHUSH MEENA BABULAL MEENA ST ST 86 0 86 RBSE 2021

34 122369516524263 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA ST ST 85.8 0 85.8 RBSE 2022

35 122300981324226 RAJEEV KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN MEENA ST ST 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

36 122654772324286 KOMAL MEENA MANOJ MEENA ST ST 84.8 0 84.8 RBSE 2022

37 122942324824298 PUSHPA MEENA SITARAM MEENA ST ST 84.6 0 84.6 RBSE 2022

38 122724474724293 RAMAVTAR MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA ST ST 84.6 0 84.6 RBSE 2022

39 122900618424215 ASHISH MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA ST ST 84.4 0 84.4 RBSE 2021

40 122498973624273 RAMKHILADI MINA PANNALAL MINA ST ST 84.2 0 84.2 CBSE 2021

41 122336940424213 DILKHUSH MEENA DAULAT RAM MEENA ST ST 84.2 0 84.2 RBSE 2021

42 122185896724227 AJAY KUMAR MEENA JHABALYA RAM MEENA ST ST 84 0 84 RBSE 2022

43 122369139024253 GOLU MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA ST ST 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2022

44 122975875024266 HARI NARAYAN MEENA SITARAM MEENA ST ST 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2022

45 122572598624276 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA ST ST 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2021

46 122732445224286 KOMAL MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA ST ST 83.6 0 83.6 RBSE 2022

47 122504272824277 KAREENA MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA ST ST 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2022

48 122507452424200 POOJA MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA ST ST 83.2 0 83.2 RBSE 2022

49 122450287924262 NIRMAL KUMARI MEENA MANOJ KUMAR MEENA ST ST 83 0 83 RBSE 2022

50 122724342924266 PAYAL MEENA RAJKUMAR MEENA ST ST 83 0 83 RBSE 2022

51 122613689824298 JYOTI MEENA RAMKESH MEENA ST ST 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022

52 122556249224255 DIPIKA KUMARI MEENA HARKESH MEENA ST ST 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022

53 122588407924235 AKANKSHA MEWAL RAM AWATAR MEENA ST ST 82.8 0 82.8 RBSE 2022

54 122293358724226 ANKITA MEENA KAILASH PRASAD MEENA ST ST 82.6 0 82.6 RBSE 2022

55 122682566324210 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA ST ST 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022

56 122821968924260 DEEPIKA MEENA HARIKISHAN MEENA ST ST 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022

57 122271850324262 DEEPANSHU MEENA RAM AVATAR MEENA ST ST 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022

58 122162066624273 KAJAL MEENA SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST ST 82.4 0 82.4 RBSE 2022
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MBC Merit List Total Applications : 24 Cutoff : 74.0000
Name of

Applicant

1

122372955624225 Pradeep Kumar Gurjar Sita Ram Gurjar
MBC-OBC MBC 77.8 0 77.8 CBSE 2022

2

122952944424291 MEENU GURJAR KARTAR SINGH
MBC-OBC MBC 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022

3

122531129024239 NIRBHAY SINGH PEELWAL NIHAL SINGH PEELWAL
MBC-OBC MBC 77.6 0 77.6 CBSE 2022

4

122370992524269 SACHIN GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022

5

122163091124273 ANKIT GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022

6

122772861024260 Ramkesh Gurjar Sardar Gurjar
MBC-OBC MBC 76.4 0 76.4 CBSE 2022

7

122373777824214 SURGYAN SINGH AWANA SEETARAM GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022

8

122885001424225 PRADHAN SINGH BANJARA MEMBAR SINGH
MBC-OBC MBC 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022

9

122888315224284 ANJU GURJAR ANANDI LAL GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 74.8 0 74.8 RBSE 2022

10

122109460724276 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 74.6 0 74.6 RBSE 2022

11

122676123124219 AMIT KUMAR GURJAR SUBAH SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 74.6 0 74.6 RBSE 2022

12

122651811024236 MINAKSHEE GURJAR RAMSINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

13

122372955624225 Pradeep Kumar Gurjar Sita Ram Gurjar
MBC-OBC MBC 77.8 0 77.8 CBSE 2022

14

122952944424291 MEENU GURJAR KARTAR SINGH
MBC-OBC MBC 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022
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15

122531129024239 NIRBHAY SINGH PEELWAL NIHAL SINGH PEELWAL
MBC-OBC MBC 77.6 0 77.6 CBSE 2022

16

122370992524269 SACHIN GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022

17

122163091124273 ANKIT GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022

18

122772861024260 Ramkesh Gurjar Sardar Gurjar
MBC-OBC MBC 76.4 0 76.4 CBSE 2022

19

122373777824214 SURGYAN SINGH AWANA SEETARAM GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022

20

122885001424225 PRADHAN SINGH BANJARA MEMBAR SINGH
MBC-OBC MBC 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022

21

122888315224284 ANJU GURJAR ANANDI LAL GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 74.8 0 74.8 RBSE 2022

22

122109460724276 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 74.6 0 74.6 RBSE 2022

23

122676123124219 AMIT KUMAR GURJAR SUBAH SINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 74.6 0 74.6 RBSE 2022

24

122651811024236 MINAKSHEE GURJAR RAMSINGH GURJAR
MBC-OBC MBC 74 0 74 RBSE 2022
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